
INPUT 220-240V

OUTPUT 12V

4

3

GU10

INPUT 220-240V

GU5.3(MR16)

2

OR

TRANSFORMER

HOLE:    70mm  

50114401
50114421
50114441
50114461

5

1

ON

OFF

OFFOFFOFF

ON

OFF

OFFOFFOFF

Installation Manual
50114401
50114421
50114441
50114461



50117204

50114342

50114302

50114442

INPUT 220-240VOUTPUT 12V

GU10

INPUT 220-240V

G5.3(MR16)

OR

OR

TRANSFORMER

HOLE:    160*160mm

HOLE:    78*160mm

HOLE:    165*165mm

HOLE:    80*165mmHOLE:     80mm HOLE:     78mm HOLE:    60mm
5011430150114402
5011432150114422
50114341
5011436150114462

50114403
5011432250114423

50114443
5011436250114463

50114201
50114221
50114241
50114461

50117202 50117206

50117204 50117208

5

4

3

1

2

ON

OFF

OFFOFFOFF

ON

OFF

OFFOFFOFF

50114442

5011430150114402
5011432150114422
50114341
5011436150114462

50114342

5011430250114403
5011432250114423

50114443
5011436250114463

50114201
50114221
50114241
50114461

50117202
50117206

50117208

Installation Manual


	页 1
	页 2

